
BARRIER-2

SB-2

SB-1

EKT4

SAMBALPUR

(SASON-8.593KM)

24BT

24B

26A

24AT

7

13

120M O/R LINE

28A

28AT

9

28B

28BT

L5T3

CSL-730.34M (STR. TO STR.)

PASSENGER PLATFORM  (H.L)

CSL-766M (STR. TO STR.)

CSL-757M (STR. TO STR.)

CSL-801M. (STR. TO SH.)

L2T3

L3T3

L1T3

LINE No.5

LINE No.2

LINE No.3

LINE No.1

N

L3T2

UP/DN

S.M

L1T2

L2T2

UP/DN

29T

L5T1

L3T1

L1T1

L2T1

6

(NO STABLING)

18

25B

25BT

SH16A/B

8

27B

27BT

27AT

25A

1(A-D)

27A

SH3(A-E)

C

1AT

JHARSUGUDA

(LAPANGA - 10.751 KM)

PASSENGER PLATFORM  (H.L) 

AT KM:539.88M F/HWH, KM:25.275 F/JSG.

LINE No.4

DN

UP

UP/DN

L4T3

L4T2
L4T1

SH14

23B

23BT

23A

DN

UP DIST

C1(A-D)

18T

LVV

(RGL-LPG)

23AT

29B

29A

14

22A

22AT

22B

22BT

24A

26B

26T

HPL

SH15

CONTD. BY 30

CSL-917M (STR. TO SH.)

L5T2

1T1

KEY 'S1'

'B2' CLASS L-XING(M).L.C.No.JT-15.

GATE 

LODGE

11

(530.00M X 9.80M)

(530.00M X 6.10M)

25AT

21B

21A

21BT

21AT

LVV

(LPG-RGL)

18AT

1T2

B

5RL

UP

DAXT

UAXT

DN ASPECT CONTROL CHART

2(A/B/C/D)

DN DIST DN HOME DN STR.

14

DN ADV.

18

1010M 1331M 454M

G G G G

Y R

YY Ywu Y R

UP ASPECT CONTROL CHART

11

ADV STR UP STR UP HOME

1(A/B/C/D)

UP DIST

471M 1246M 1002M

G G G G

R Y

R Y Ywu YY

17

SIG.

GOOMTY

ENGG.SDG 180M

(DE TO DS)

120M O/R LINE

(NO STABLING)

120M O/R LINE

(NO STABLING)

120M O/R LINE

(NO STABLING)

SH8A/B

14T

SH12

12

SH6

35 33A

33B

37

SH5(A-E)

35T

SMEL SIDING

(3.800KM)

SIG.

GOOMTY

T T

IN SM'S OFFICE

T

TO UP CH LOC. 1, 2 , 3, 4 & 5

T

TO DN CH LOC. 2,3 & 4

TO ENGG. SDG. LOC

T

'C'CL. L- XING (M),JT-16

KM:543/21-23(UP),

KM:-540.355 F/HWH,KM:25.750 F/JSG.

S.I. No. 22109 ALT 'G&H',STD:- II(R),(E.I)CL-'B'

RENGALI (RGL)

GOODS LOOP LINE

KM:539/29-31(UP),KM:539/30-32(DN).

37T

(LPG-RGL)

(RGL-LPG)

KM:543/22-24(DN).

'B2'CL. L- XING (M),JT-15

KM:539/29-31(UP),

KM:539/30-32(DN).

'C'CL. L- XING (M),JT-13,

KM:537/23-25(UP),KM:537/24-26(DN)

CH1

CH2

CRANK HANDLE

1.

NO.

2.

20. 22.

CONTROL POINTS

21. 23.

CRANK HANDLE GROUPING FOR

EMERGENCY HAND OPERATION OF POINTS

SL.

CH4

CH5

4.

5.

27. 28.

26. 29.

CH3
3.

24. 25.

CH66.
35. 37.

33

CH77. 39.

S  Y  S  T  E  M     O  F     W  O  R  K  I  N  G

INSTRUMENT

ABSOLUTE BLOCK

ABSOLUTE BLOCK

SYSTEM

1.

NO.

2.

RENGALI - SASON

SECTION

DLBI

DLBI

LOCATION

S.M.

S.M.

RENGALI - LAPANGA

SPARES  : 10. 32. 34. 36. 38.(40-50).

POINTS & OTHER CONTROLS  : 20 TO 31. 33. 35. 37.39.

CONTROL PANEL IN S.M.

TOTAL NUMBER OF CONTROLS  : 1 - 50

SIGNAL CONTROLS  : 1TO 9.11 TO 19.

(SLIDING BARRIER PROVIDED)

SB

SH19

39

T.WAGAN

SIDING

CSL-65M

T

TO SMEL SDG.

5RL

UP/DN

SB-1

BARRIER-2

BARRIER-2

(FROM EKT-5)

KEY'S'
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NM:21.04.2023

20AT

2T1

P

DN DIST

C

C-2(A-D)

2AT

2(A-D)

17

SH4(A-E)

17AT

20A

17T

20B

DAXT(SSN-RGL)

UAXT(RGL-SSN)

UP

DN

LVV

(RGL-SSN)

B

2T2

BSLB

LVV

(SSN-RGL)

20BT

5RL

y

x

y

x

BARRIER-1

SMEL SIDING

GL

BARRIER-1

BARRIER-2

G

SS4

L

G

GS2

2T1

GS

2T2

GS

P

G

SS3

SH3

5AT

DAXT(RGL-LPG)

UAXT

(LPG-RGL)

DN

UP

GS1

G

'A' CLASS L-XING,L.C.No.JT-13.

KM:537/23-25(UP),KM:537/24-26(DN).

(SLIDING BARRIER PROVIDED)

SMEL SIDING

(3.800KM)

JHARSUGUDA

(LAPANGA - 10.751 KM)

C

B

C

B

A

A

DN G.STOP

SIG. GS2
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G

R
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R Y


